Cédigo
563
987

2086

318839

@
& ASSOCIACAO EDUCACIONAL
== N4 | =1l | _',.'";' alal - Ty
0'

Nome Completo
MARY CRISTINA DA CRUZ
REGIANE RENE DO PRADO DEUS
SIDNEI RAIMUNDO
FLAVIA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

Salario
R$ 3.001,74
R$ 1.662,46
R$ 1.662,46
R$ 1.662,46

Data de Admisséo
10/07/2023
19/05/2025
16/06/2025
08/01/2025

9 Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP

®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

Descri¢ao do Cargo
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS
AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS



