



Código	Nome Completo	Salário	Data de Admissão	Descrição do Cargo
563	MARY CRISTINA DA CRUZ	R\$ 3.001,74	10/07/2023	ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
987	REGIANE RENE DO PRADO DEUS	R\$ 1.662,46	19/05/2025	AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
2086	SIDNEI RAIMUNDO	R\$ 1.662,46	16/06/2025	AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS
318839	FLAVIA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA	R\$ 1.662,46	08/01/2025	AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS